Effective May 2011
Retail
Product Catalogue
Proudly Australian
“�We’re proud of what we do.
We’re proud that we can
stand shoulder-to-shoulder

2.	 Contents
3.	 Ultimate tents & options
4.	 Ultimate tent awnings
5.	 FAMILY Cabin & Hike tents
6.	 roof rack bags
7.	 CANVAS swags
8.	 swag components & bags
9.	 Vehicle awnings
10.	 auto/ridge tents & Accessories
11-13.	 setting Up & packing up
14.	 canvas care
Ultimate Tents
Product code Product description  R.R.P.
 SC-L9  Lite 9- 1 Window, 1 door, Small Roof Frame  $1,015.00
 SC-U9  Ultimate 9 - 2.7m x 2.7m 3 Windows  $1,370.00
 SC-U10  Ultimate 10 - 3.0m x 3.0m 3 Windows  $1,450.00
 SC-U11  Ultimate 11 - 3.2m x 2.7m 3 Windows  $1,560.00
 SC-UD  Ultimate Deluxe - 3.8m x 2.7m 3 Windows  $1,775.00
 SC-UT  Ultimate Trekker - 4.0m x 3.0m 3 Windows  $1,900.00
 SC-UTDE  Ultimate Trekker D/E - 4.9m x 3.0m 3 Windows  $2,195.00
 SC-TRO  Ultimate Troopie - 4.0m x 3.0m 3 Windows  $1,870.00

Carry handle
  Product Features
50mm quick release buckle
  Product Features
Vehicle Awnings
Product code Product description R.R.P.
 SC-4WDA  Roll Out Awning - 1780mm x 2440mm  $405.00
 SC-UAS  Ultimate Side Car Awning - 2.16m x 2.0m  $690.00
 SC-URA  Ultimate Rear Car Awning - 1.36m x  2.0m  $590.00
 SC-UAS  Ultimate Car Awning Tri-Angle Infill  $255.00
Four wheel Drive awnings
Roll-out Awning
Ultimate Side & Rear Car Awning
Auto/Ridge Tents
Product code Product description R.R.P.
 SC-AT12  12’ X 12’ 12 Oz Auto Tent 4  $2,405.00
 SC-AT15  12’ X 15’ 12 Oz Auto Tent  $2,720.00
 SC-AT18  12’ X 18’ 12 Oz Auto Tent  $3,305.00
Product code Product description R.R.P.
 SC-ATZW  12’ X 12’ - 18’ Detachable Zip Walls  $600.00
Auto / Ridge tents
Auto / Ridge tent accessories